
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES 10169

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: 11/28/2022

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to a professional services contract (No. 2150019)
with Stantec Consulting, for Miscellaneous AC Water Main Replacement Project Services - 2021, to
revise scope of services and increase contract capacity by $12,504, for a total contract amount not to
exceed $102,144, plus all applicable taxes.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to a professional services contract (No. 2150019) with
Stantec Consulting, for Miscellaneous AC Water Main Replacement Project Services - 2021, to revise scope of
services and increase contract capacity by $12,504, for a total contract amount not to exceed $102,144, plus all
applicable taxes.

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

